Fine Glatt Kosher Chinese We blast chill for Shabbos on Thursdays

020 8203 7888

12.30-2.30pm 5.30-10.30pm

oney Glazed
Chicken Wings

Seaweed

Chicken &
Cashew Nuts

Sweet and Sour
Chicken HK Style

Beef with Broccoli

D

Lamb with
Seasonal Vegetables

/Party Packs

Reception or buffet at home?

Vegetarian Spring Rolls

20 pcs. with Sweet and Sour Sauce
£46.00

Mini Spring Rolls

30 pcs. with Sweet and Sour Sauce

£46.00

Seaweed * £32.00
Sesame Chicken Toast
32 pcs. £49.00
Honey Glazed Chicken Wings
25 pcs. £49.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Hong Kong Style * £70.00
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce *
£70.00
Beef with Mushrooms * £76.00
Lamb with Ginger and
Spring Onion * £76.00
Noodles and Bean Sprouts* £38.00

Egg Fried Rice * £28.00

* approx 4 portions

10 23

Hot Appetisers

Imperial Hors D’oeuvres (minimum 2 persons) pp£12.00
Oriental Hors D'oeuvres (minimum?2persons) pp£12.00
Spare Ribs £16.00
Spicy Marinated Rib Pieces £16.00
Capital Spare Ribs £16.00
Chicken Spring Rolls £12.00
Beef Spring Rolls £14.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls £9.00
Rice Paper Spring Rolls with Chicken £12.00
Duck Spring Rolls with Plum Sauce £14.00
Seaweed £9.00
Crispy Fried Won Ton £10.00
Sesame Chicken Toast £12.00
Sesame Beef Toast £14.00
Fried Beef Dumplings £14.00
Fried Chicken Dumplings £14.00
Steamed Chicken Dumplings £14.00
Saté Chicken £14.00
Saté Lamb £14.00
Vegetable Tempura £12.00
Barbequed Chicken Wings £14.00
Spicy Chicken Wings £14.00
Honey Glazed Chicken Wings £14.00
Toffee Chicken Drummers £15.00
Five Spices Bean Curd £12.00
Deep Fried Aubergine £13.00
Barbequed Beef with Pancakes £20.00
Fried Chicken Parcels £14.00
Chicken

With English Mushrooms £19.00
With Straw Mushrooms £19.00
With Chinese Mushrooms £19.00
With Seasonal Greens £19.00
With Asparagus £19.00
With Lemon £19.00
Smoked & Shredded £19.00
With Baby Sweetcorn £19.00
Sweet and Sour Kaifeng Style £19.00
Sweet and Sour Hong Kong Style £19.00
Special Fried £19.00

With Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce £19.00
Sliced with Black Bean Sauce & Green Pepper £19.00
Sliced Mango Chicken £19.00
Sliced Chicken with Chinese Leaves £19.00
Char Siu Chicken £19.00
Pineapple Chicken £19.00
Peking Style £19.00
Honey Chicken £19.00
Chicken & Almonds in Yellow Bean Sauce £19.00
Chicken & Broccoli £19.00
Kaifeng Chicken with Lemongrass £19.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken £19.00
Fried Chicken, Passion Fruit and Mustard £19.00
Chicken with Aubergine £19.00
Fish

Steamed Fish (Whole)

Sea Bass, Sea Bream or Salmon Steak £32.00
Fried Fish in Rich Soya Sauce (Whole)

Sea Bass, Sea Bream or Salmon Steak £32.00
Sweet and Sour Fish Slices £32.00
Fillet of Fish with Garlic and Spring Onion £32.00
Stir Fried Fish Slices £32.00
Drunken Fish £32.00
Hot & Spicy

Singapore Chicken £19.00
Extra Spicy Peking Chicken £19.00
Spicy Kung Po Chicken £19.00
Curried Chicken Wings £19.00
Double Cooked Spicy Lamb £20.00
Tibetan Lamb £20.00
Extra Spicy Lamb £20.00
Ma Po Spicy Lamb Tofu £20.00
Extra Spicy Peking Beef £20.00
Curried Beef Balls £20.00
Spicy Tofu Family Style £14.00
Vegetarian

Mixed Vegetables £9.00
Mixed Vegetables in Coconut Cream £9.00
Asparagus & Straw Mushrooms £14.00
Stir Fried French Beans Peking Style £10.00
Lo Hon Vegetables £10.00
Four Braised Vegetables £10.00
Egg Plant in Garlic Sauce £10.00
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts £8.00
Braised Tofu £12.00
Braised Tofu in Black Bean Sauce £12.00
Sweet and Sour Tofu £12.00
Crispy Aromatic Tofu with Pancakes £16.00

Spiced Vegetables in Kaifeng’s Oriental Sauce £9.00

Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables £9.00
Broccoli Peking Style £10.00
Broccoli & Chinese Mushrooms £14.00
Pak Choi £12.00
Chinese Leaves with Chinese Mushrooms £13.00

Cold Appetisers

Spicy Lamb with Garlic & Chilli
Bang Bang Chicken

Second Course
Hunan Chicken With Lettuce
Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap
Hunan Lamb with Lettuce
Crispy Aromatic Tofu with Pancakes
Crispy Aromatic Duck (Quarter)

- extra Pancakes (each)

Soups

Hot and Sour Soup

Chicken and Sweetcorn

Chicken and Asparagus

Straw Mushroom and Bean Curd
Sliced Lamb and Cucumber
Spicy Fish Soup

Chicken Noodle Soup

Mixed Vegetable Soup

Mixed Meat Soup

Minced Chicken Ball Soup
Chicken & Glass Noodle Soup
Sweet Corn and Bean Curd Soup
Hot and Sour Soup with Won Ton

Beef

With Straw Mushroom

With Ginger and Spring Onion

With Seasonal Vegetables

Soft battered with Creamed Mustard
With Chinese Leaves

With Asparagus

Braised Brisket

With Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
Sliced Mango Beef

Deep Fried Shredded with Chilli
Beef with Broccoli

Minced Beef Balls

Capital Beef Ribs

Slow Cooked Five Spice Ribs

Sesame Saté Beef

Sweet and Sour Beef

Lamb

With Asparagus

With Seasonal Greens

Char Siu Lamb

Sweet and Sour

Quick Fried with Spring Onion
Deep Fried Chops with Peppercorn Salt
Sliced Lamb with Chinese Leaves
Lamb & Cashew Nuts

Lamb with Straw Mushrooms
Lamb & Broccoli

Shanghai Ribs

Duck

With Spring Onion

With Pineapple

With Bean Sprouts

With Orange

Roasted Braised and Sliced
Duck In Black Bean Sauce
Lo Hon Duck

Sizzlin

Steak in Black Pepper Sauce

Steak Cantonese Style

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions
Beef Rib Cantonese Style

Lamb in Black Bean Sauce

Lamb with Spring Onion

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion
Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce
Three Meats with Spring Onion
Duck in Black Pepper Sauce

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce

Rice and Noodles

Special Fried Rice with Meats
Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Rice

Duck Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice with Lettuce
Boiled Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetable Rice

Beef Fried Noodles

Noodles & Bean Sprouts

Chicken Fried Noodles

Singapore Rice Noodles

Kaifeng Fried Noodles with Meats
Mixed Vegetable Noodles
(Noodles can be ordered soft, crispy
or Ho Fun flat noodles)

£20.00
£19.00

£19.00
£14.00
£20.00
£16.00
£25.00
35p

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£10.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£24.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00

£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£21.00
£21.00
£24.00
£24.00
£16.00

£11.00
£11.00
£7.00
£11.00
£11.00
£6.00
£9.00
£9.00
£14.00
£8.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£11.00

(

We will prepare gluten free if requested

Please ask for more information if you have food allergies or would like us to prepare something special for you.]

Glatt Kosher Le Mahadrin



