

# **Fine Glatt Kosher Chinese**

#### We blast chill for Shabbos on Thursdays 12.30 - 2.30pm 5.30 - 10.30pm

020 8203 7888

~	Honey Glazed Chicken Wings







Sweet and Sour Chicken HK Style



Beef with Broccoli



#### **Party Packs Reception or buffet at home?**

Vegetarian Spring Rolls  $20\ \text{pcs.}$  with Sweet and Sour Sauce £46.00

Mini Spring Rolls

Hot Appetisers	
Imperial Hors D'oeuvres (minimum 2 persons)	pp£12.00
Oriental Hors D'oeuvres (minimum 2 persons)	pp£12.00
Spare Ribs	£16.00
Spicy Marinated Rib Pieces	£16.00
Capital Spare Ribs	£16.00
Chicken Spring Rolls	£12.00
Beef Spring Rolls	£14.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls	£9.00
Rice Paper Spring Rolls with Chicken	£12.00
Duck Spring Rolls with Plum Sauce	£14.00
Seaweed	£9.00
Crispy Fried Won Ton	£10.00
Sesame Chicken Toast	£12.00
Sesame Beef Toast	£14.00
Fried Beef Dumplings	£14.00
Fried Chicken Dumplings	£14.00
Steamed Chicken Dumplings	£14.00
Saté Chicken	£14.00
Saté Lamb	£14.00
Vegetable Tempura	£12.00
Barbequed Chicken Wings	£14.00
Spicy Chicken Wings	£14.00
Honey Glazed Chicken Wings	£14.00
Toffee Chicken Drummers	£15.00
Five Spices Bean Curd	£12.00
Deep Fried Aubergine	£13.00
Barbequed Beef with Pancakes	£20.00
Fried Chicken Parcels	£14.00

#### Chickon

Cnicken	
With English Mushrooms	£19.00
With Straw Mushrooms	£19.00
With Chinese Mushrooms	£19.00
With Seasonal Greens	£19.00
With Asparagus	£19.00
With Lemon	£19.00
Smoked & Shredded	£19.00
With Baby Sweetcorn	£19.00
Sweet and Sour Kaifeng Style	£19.00
Sweet and Sour Hong Kong Style	£19.00
Special Fried	£19.00
With Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£19.00
Sliced with Black Bean Sauce & Green Pepper	£19.00
Sliced Mango Chicken	£19.00
Sliced Chicken with Chinese Leaves	£19.00
Char Siu Chicken	£19.00
Pineapple Chicken	£19.00
Peking Style	£19.00
Honey Chicken	£19.00
Chicken & Almonds in Yellow Bean Sauce	£19.00
Chicken & Broccoli	£19.00
Kaifeng Chicken with Lemongrass	£19.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£19.00
Fried Chicken, Passion Fruit and Mustard	£19.00
Chicken with Aubergine	£19.00

#### Fish

Steamed Fish (Whole) Sea Bass, Sea Bre	
Sea Bass, Sea Bream or Salmon Steak alm	£32.00
Fried Fish in Rich Soya Sauce (Whole)	
Sea Bass, Sea Bream or Salmon Steak	£32.00
Sweet and Sour Fish Slices	£32.00
Fillet of Fish with Garlic and Spring Onion	£32.00
Stir Fried Fish Slices	£32.00
Drunken Fish	£32.00

## Hot & Spicy Singapore Chicken

Extra Spicy Peking Chicken Spicy Kung Po Chicken Curried Chicken Wings **Double Cooked Spicy Lamb** Tibetan Lamb Extra Spicy Lamb Ma Po Spicy Lamb Tofu Extra Spicy Peking Beef Curried Beef Balls Spicy Tofu Family Style

### **Cold Appetisers**

Spicy Lamb with Garlic & Chilli	£20.00
Bang Bang Chicken	£19.00
Second Course	
Hunan Chicken With Lettuce	£19.00
Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap	£14.00
Hunan Lamb with Lettuce	£20.00
Crispy Aromatic Tofu with Pancakes	£16.00
Crispy Aromatic Duck (Quarter)	£25.00
- extra Pancakes (each)	35p
Soups	
Hot and Sour Soup	£8.00
Chicken and Sweetcorn	£8.00
Chicken and Asparagus	£8.00
Straw Mushroom and Bean Curd	£8.00
Sliced Lamb and Cucumber	£8.00
Spicy Fish Soup	£8.00
Chicken Noodle Soup	£8.00
Mixed Vegetable Soup	£8.00
Mixed Meat Soup	£8.00
Minced Chicken Ball Soup	£8.00
Chicken & Glass Noodle Soup	£8.00
Sweet Corn and Bean Curd Soup	£8.00
Hot and Sour Soup with Won Ton	£10.00

#### Beef

Deel	
With Straw Mushroom	£20.00
With Ginger and Spring Onion	£20.00
With Seasonal Vegetables	£20.00
Soft battered with Creamed Mustard	£20.00
With Chinese Leaves	£20.00
With Asparagus	£20.00
Braised Brisket	£20.00
With Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£20.00
Sliced Mango Beef	£20.00
Deep Fried Shredded with Chilli	£20.00
Beef with Broccoli	£20.00
Minced Beef Balls	£20.00
Capital Beef Ribs	£20.00
Slow Cooked Five Spice Ribs	£20.00
Sesame Saté Beef	£20.00
Sweet and Sour Beef	£20.00

#### Lamb

With Asparagus	£20.00
With Seasonal Greens	£20.00
Char Siu Lamb	£20.00
Sweet and Sour	£20.00
Quick Fried with Spring Onion	£20.00
Deep Fried Chops with Peppercorn Salt	£20.00
Sliced Lamb with Chinese Leaves	£20.00
Lamb & Cashew Nuts	£20.00
Lamb with Straw Mushrooms	£20.00
Lamb & Broccoli	£20.00
Shanghai Ribs	£24.00

#### Duck

Duck	
With Spring Onion	£25.00
With Pineapple	£25.00
With Bean Sprouts	£25.00
With Orange	£25.00
Roasted Braised and Sliced	£25.00
Duck In Black Bean Sauce	£25.00
Lo Hon Duck	£30.00

#### Sizzling

£19.00

£19.00

£19.00

£19.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

Jizzing	
Steak in Black Pepper Sauce	£24.00
Steak Cantonese Style	£24.00
Beef in Black Bean Sauce	£24.00
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions	£24.00
Beef Rib Cantonese Style	£24.00
Lamb in Black Bean Sauce	£24.00
Lamb with Spring Onion	£24.00
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion	£21.00

30 pcs. with Sweet and Sour Sauce	2
	£46.00
Seaweed *	£32.00
Sesame Chicken Toast 32 pcs.	£49.00
Honey Glazed Chicken Wing 25 pcs.	s £49.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style *	£70.00
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	* £70.00
Beef with Mushrooms *	£76.00
Lamb with Ginger and Spring Onion *	£76.00
Noodles and Bean Sprouts*	£38.00
Egg Fried Rice *	£28.00
* approx 1 partians	

approx 4 portions

#### Vegetarian

Mixed Vegetables £9.00 Mixed Vegetables in Coconut Cream £9.00 £14.00 Asparagus & Straw Mushrooms Stir Fried French Beans Peking Style £10.00 Lo Hon Vegetables £10.00 Four Braised Vegetables £10.00 Egg Plant in Garlic Sauce £10.00 Stir Fried Bean Sprouts £8.00 **Braised Tofu** £12.00 Braised Tofu in Black Bean Sauce £12.00 Sweet and Sour Tofu £12.00 Crispy Aromatic Tofu with Pancakes £16.00 Spiced Vegetables in Kaifeng's Oriental Sauce £9.00 Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables £9.00 Broccoli Peking Style £10.00 Broccoli & Chinese Mushrooms £14.00 Pak Choi £12.00 Chinese Leaves with Chinese Mushrooms £13.00

£20.00	Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce	£21.00
£20.00	Three Meats with Spring Onion	£24.00
£14.00	Duck in Black Pepper Sauce	£24.00
	Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce	£16.00

#### **Rice and Noodles**

Special Fried Rice with Meats	£11.00
Chicken Fried Rice	£11.00
Egg Rice	£7.00
Duck Fried Rice	£11.00
Beef Fried Rice with Lettuce	£11.00
Boiled Rice	£6.00
Mushroom Fried Rice	£9.00
Mixed Vegetable Rice	£9.00
Beef Fried Noodles	£14.00
Noodles & Bean Sprouts	£8.00
Chicken Fried Noodles	£14.00
Singapore Rice Noodles	£14.00
Kaifeng Fried Noodles with Meats	£14.00
Mixed Vegetable Noodles	£11.00
(Noodles can be ordered soft, crispy	
or Ho Fun flat noodles)	

Please ask for more information if you have food allergies or would like us to prepare something special for you. We will prepare gluten free if requested

#### **Glatt Kosher Le Mahadrin**